200m jooks
21,67 +1,5
21,79 +15
22,63 +0,4
22,73 +0,5
22,80 +0,5
22,83 +1,0
22,94 04
23,08 +0,1
2311 -2.2
23,18 +0,3
(10)
23,27 +0,1
23,27 +0,1
23,34 04
23,35 +0,1
23,35 +1,0
23,38 -04
23,41 +0,5
23,42 -07
23,65 +0,5
23,74 -06
(20)
23,78 -2.2
23,81 +0,1
23,82 +0,7
2385 -13
23,90 0,0
2391 04
2395 -0
23,96 0,0
24,04 +1,0
24,09 0,0
(30)
24,10 +1,3
24,16 +1,8
2417 25
24,18 2,2
24,22 +1,0
24,26 +1,1
24,41 +0,7
24,45 +0,5
24,47 2.2
24,84 +1,0
(40)
24,84 -0,6
2501 -03
2506 -1,3
25,14 +1,0

Richard Pulst
Andres Saarem0dts
Rivar Tipp

Rauno Kinnapuu
Hendrik Hunt
Kristjan Pals
Jaan-Kristjan Unt
Ingmar Péarkson
Gert Glikmann
Marko Treier

Vahur Onton
Mikk Maimann
Rain Kask
Kaarel Kilki
Vahur Viimne
Hendrik Liblik
Priit Jarveots
Ragnar Kullaméae
Lenar Rink
Albert Varkki

Mart Saarmann
Renno Olesk
Kaarel J6ulu

Siim Suurkila
Timo Muursepp
Rauno Laumets
Madis Sulg
Peeter Karolin
Karl Hurt

Meelis Reinumagi

Artur Alakila
Madis Kass
Anar Pajula
Kaur Laanevali
Harri Mindel
Kaido Sikka
Siim Kilki
Sander Sooaar
Raido Kraavik
Hando Laasmaégi

Juri Kondratjev
Taavi Kaldma

Hans-Kristjan Aasma

Rauno Tomson

04.12.1991 Audentese SK
23.03.1990 Tartu U. ASK
15.09.1990 SK Altius
18.08.1990 KJS Sakala
20.09.1990 SK Altius
11.01.1990 SK Elite Sport
23.02.1990 Tartu U. ASK
05.02.1990 Kuusalu SK
30.07.1990 SK Fortis
23.08.1991 Tartu SS Kalev

17.05.1990 SK Elite Sport
05.07.1990 KJK Jarvala
11.06.1991 SK Altius
27.02.1991 KJK Vike
10.10.1990 SK Altius
17.04.1990 KJK Jarvala
02.04.1991 KJK Saare
24.08.1991 SK Schnelli
13.10.1990 KJK Vike
11.06.1991 KJK Atleetika

01.06.1991 M ja N Sport
21.09.1990 KJK Vike
24.11.1990 KJS Sakala
14.05.1991 KJK Vike
27.06.1990 KJK Ldunalbvi
14.05.1990 Tartu SS Kalev
01.08.1990 Tartu U. ASK
18.02.1990 Tallinna SS Kalev
27.10.1990 SK Leksi 44
18.03.1991 KJK Saare

21.01.1990 Tallinna SS Kalev
24.02.1990 KJS Sakala
07.11.1991 Rapla JK
25.04.1990 Tallinna SS Kalev
28.05.1991 SK Elite Sport
12.11.1991 SK Fortis
27.02.1991 KJK Vike
06.02.1990 KJK Saare
11.03.1990 SK Elite Sport
22.05.1991 KJK Vike

01.01.1990 SK Pirita
06.02.1991 SK Viraaz
04.08.1991

06.02.1991 SK Elite Sport

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
12k
mj

mj
mj
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mj
mj
mj
mj
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12k
mj

mj
12k
mj

mj
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12k
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€]
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5v
5v
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5v

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

Véru

Kuusalu
Valga
Tartu/Tamme
Kuusalu
Tallinn

Tdri

Kuusalu
Kuusalu
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Valga
Tartu/Tamme
Voru

Tallinn

Voru

Jogeva

Tallinn
Rakvere
Viljandi
Valga
Jogeva
Tartu/Tamme
Valga

Valga

Tallinn

Valga

Tallinn/Hiiu
Viljandi
Tari

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tdri

Tallinn
Rakvere

Kuusalu
Valga
Tallinn
Tallinn

02.08.2009
02.08.2009
02.08.2009
24.08.2009
08.07.2009
30.06.2009
07.06.2009
08.07.2009
15.05.2009
12.09.2009

08.07.2009
08.07.2009
07.06.2009
22.06.2009
30.06.2009
07.06.2009
24.08.2009
29.08.2009
24.08.2009
28.05.2009

15.05.2009
22.06.2009
06.08.2009
30.06.2009
28.05.2009
07.06.2009
30.06.2009
30.06.2009
20.05.2009
30.06.2009

09.07.2009
06.08.2009
19.06.2009
15.05.2009
20.05.2009
20.05.2009
22.06.2009
12.09.2009
15.05.2009
20.05.2009

08.07.2009
30.06.2009
15.05.2009
20.05.2009



